A
cc
es
so
rie
s
Accessories
47

port of vortex tubes, valves, air cylinders, pumps, etc. Expect approximately 23
dBA of noise reduction!
Straight-Through Mufflers
Model # Rated Flow Lenght (A) NPTM (B) NPTF (C) Width (D)
STM014 25 SCFM (708 SLPM) 4.00" (102mm) 1/4 1/4 1.5"(38mm)
STM038 55 SCFM (1557 SLPM) 4.13" (105mm) 3/8 3/8 1.5" (38mm)
STM034 75 SCFM (2123 SLPM) 9.75" (248mm) 3/4 3/4 2.0" (51mm)
Compressed Air Hose
Streamtek’s Compressed Air Hose (3/8” ID) will assure
long life and protection against weathering, ozone and
temperatures reaching 70° C (160° F). Includes 1/4”
NPTM brass fittings on each end! Lengths available are
10’, 15’, 20’, 30’, 40’ and 50’.
Compressed Air Hose
Model # Description
CAH0010 3/8" Air Hose, 10' (305cm)
CAH0015 3/8" Air Hose, 15' (457cm)
CAH0020 3/8" Air Hose, 20' (610cm)
CAH0030 3/8" Air Hose, 30' (914cm)
CAH0040 3/8" Air Hose, 40' (1219cm)
CAH0050 3/8" Air Hose, 50' (1524cm)
Coiled Hose with Swivel
Streamtek’s Coiled Hose with Swivels are 12 feet (3.05m)
long and are available in 1/8, 1/4 and 3/8 NPT. It features
a long-lasting premium coil hose that will retain its coil

A
cc
es
so
rie
s
Accessories
51
Conveying Hose
The Streamtek PVC Conveying Hose comes in the
lengths of 10’, 20’, 30’, 40’, 50’. Internal diameters avail-
able are ¾”, 1”, 1-1/4”, 1-1/2”, and 2”. Simply choose
the hose diameter and length from the table below:
PVC Conveying Hose
Model # Description
PVC034-10 Conveying Hose, 3/4" ID x 10'
PVC034-20 Conveying Hose, 3/4" ID x 20'
PVC034-30 Conveying Hose, 3/4" ID x 30'
PVC034-40 Conveying Hose, 3/4" ID x 40'
PVC034-50 Conveying Hose, 3/4" ID x 50'
PVC100-10 Conveying Hose, 1" ID x 10'
PVC100-20 Conveying Hose, 1" ID x 20'
PVC100-30 Conveying Hose, 1" ID x 30'
PVC100-40 Conveying Hose, 1" ID x 40'
PVC100-50 Conveying Hose, 1" ID x 50'
PVC114-10 Conveying Hose, 1-1/4" ID x 10'
PVC114-20 Conveying Hose, 1-1/4" ID x 20'
PVC114-30 Conveying Hose, 1-1/4" ID x 30'
PVC114-40 Conveying Hose, 1-1/4" ID x 40'
PVC114-50 Conveying Hose, 1-1/4" ID x 50'
PVC112-10 Conveying Hose, 1-1/2" ID x 10'
PVC112-20 Conveying Hose, 1-1/2" ID x 20'
PVC112-30 Conveying Hose,1-1/2" ID x 30'
PVC112-40 Conveying Hose, 1-1/2" ID x 40'
PVC112-50 Conveying Hose, 1-1/2" ID x 50'
PVC200-10 Conveying Hose, 2" ID x 10'
PVC200-20 Conveying Hose, 2" ID x 20'
PVC200-30 Conveying Hose, 2" ID x 30'
PVC200-40 Conveying Hose, 2" ID x 40'
PVC200-50 Conveying Hose, 2" ID x 50'
Panel Cooler Side
Mount Kits
Streamtek’s new Panel Cooler
Side Mount kit allows quick